6:30

6:35

7:15

7:35

7:50
7:55

Town of Needham
Finance Committee

Meeting Agenda
June 18, 2008, 6:30 p.m.

Town Hall
Selectmen’s Meeting Room

Citizen Requests to Address the Finance Committee

Town Hall Summit Discussion

Finance Committee Updates — Newman HVAC, High Rock Override
Accept Minutes of Prior Meetings

Finance Committee Reorganization

Outgoing Chair Remarks

Subject to revision



