## Town of Needham Finance Committee

Meeting Agenda June 18, 2008, 6:30 p.m. Town Hall Selectmen's Meeting Room

6:30	Citizen Requests to Address the Finance Committee
6:35	Town Hall Summit Discussion
7:15	Finance Committee Updates – Newman HVAC, High Rock Override
7:35	Accept Minutes of Prior Meetings
7:50	Finance Committee Reorganization

7:55 Outgoing Chair Remarks

**Subject to revision**